
KDL Equestrian Service
10/5/2025 Page: 1

Results by Class Report

2:08 PM

Show #100125 WRHA World Show

10/1/2025

Showbill: 158 Class: WRHA IRCY Invitational Ranch Conformation Youth 5 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Butch Fluhr, Leslie Fluhr, Ann Jones

6 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1 TaraIchi De Light Chloe Cianni

WRHA - 1689

423

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

423 423

3rd Judge: 

4231

Butch Fluhr Leslie Fluhr Ann Jones



KDL Equestrian Service
10/5/2025 Page: 2

Results by Class Report

2:08 PM

Show #100125 WRHA World Show

10/1/2025

Showbill: 159 Class: WRHA RCY Ranch Conformation Youth 15 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Butch Fluhr, Leslie Fluhr, Ann Jones

20 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1 Darlene Parnell
2017

SpecialNite Twist Penny Paradis

WRHA - 1762

473

2 TaraIchi De Light Chloe Cianni

WRHA - 1689

423

3 Tischa Coffman
2017

Lazy Kat Cassimira Coffman

WRHA - 1391

410

3

S

Zoe Martinez

WRHA - 1676
2021

Metallic Mobster Zoe Martinez

WRHA - 1676

475

5 Jennifer Doman

2014

Quixote Revolution Ashlynn Facey

WRHA - 1531

444

6

S
Kynlee Schechla

WRHA - 1507
2020

Jrs Sizzlin Hotshot Kynlee Schechla

WRHA - 1507

446

7

Z

Colter Rasmussen

WRHA - 1556
2020

Kat Krusher Colter Rasmussen

WRHA - 1556

499

8

F

Joel And Danika Fleming

2018

Duelers Last Dance Wyatt Geiger

WRHA - 1511

495

9 Valerie Hackett

WRHA - 1446
2018

Conquistas Revolution Aniyah Bennett441

10 Rhonda Dunlap

2014

Gunners Smoke Show Graham Charter

WRHA - 1618

413

10 Julie Jennings

WRHA - 277
2015

Face Of A Chic Paisley Long

WRHA - 1667

424

12

S
Rowan Myers

2008

Smart Shining Spook Rowan Myers453

12

Z

Liz Connors

2015

Maddoxlyinlove Liz Connors496

14 Susan Mason

WRHA - 47
2007

Cinnamon N Sugar Tang Holly Mason

WRHA - 1522

512

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

423
473

473
495

3rd Judge: 

473
423

1
2

Butch Fluhr Leslie Fluhr Ann Jones



KDL Equestrian Service
10/5/2025 Page: 3

Results by Class Report

2:08 PM

Show #100125 WRHA World Show

10/1/2025

475
410
446
499
444
413
496
441

423
410
444
446
475
499
453

475
444
410
446
499
424
441
512

3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10



KDL Equestrian Service
10/5/2025 Page: 4

Results by Class Report

2:08 PM

Show #100125 WRHA World Show

10/1/2025

Showbill: 160 Class: WRHA IRCA Invitational Ranch Conformation AM 17 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Butch Fluhr, Leslie Fluhr, Ann Jones

20 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

S
Teresa Oosterwyk
Monroe, WA
WRHA - 1672

2018

Hercs Midnite Legend Teresa Oosterwyk

WRHA - 1672

418

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

418

3rd Judge: 

1

Butch Fluhr Leslie Fluhr Ann Jones



KDL Equestrian Service
10/5/2025 Page: 5

Results by Class Report

2:08 PM

Show #100125 WRHA World Show

10/1/2025

Showbill: 161 Class: WRHA RCA Ranch Conformation Amateur 42 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Butch Fluhr, Leslie Fluhr, Ann Jones

55 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

S
Katy N Radder
Ferndale, WA
WRHA - 16

2003

Classy Bitof Hickory Katy N Radder

WRHA - 16

425

2

S
Cheryl Bellew

WRHA - 1649
2019

Cockadoodle Rue Cheryl Bellew

WRHA - 1649

433

2

Z

Kelli Ann Knowles

WRHA - 1367
2019

Chiller Instinct Kelli Ann Knowles

WRHA - 1367

520

4

S

Teresa Oosterwyk
Monroe, WA
WRHA - 1672

2018

Hercs Midnite Legend Teresa Oosterwyk

WRHA - 1672

418

5

S
Nancy Schmidt
Bellingham, WA
WRHA - 1644

2017

Wimpys Hollywoodstep Nancy Schmidt

WRHA - 1644

419

5

S
Noel Matthias

WRHA - 1628
2021

Hotwired Noel Matthias

WRHA - 1628

450

7

S

Donna L Sparkman

WRHA - 14
2019

C And L Silver Spoon Donna L Sparkman

WRHA - 14

452

8

S

Robin Ward

WRHA - 1471
2014

Chics Like Big Guns Robin Ward

WRHA - 1471

438

9

S
Darlene Parnell

2017

SpecialNite Twist Darlene Parnell473

10

S

Kingsley Murphy

2015

Belle Ofa Revolution Kingsley Murphy429

11

S
April Dale

WRHA - 1509
2016

DF Pepper Catt April Dale

WRHA - 1509

407

11

S
Elizabeth Libby McCauley

2018

Shine On Gunner Girl Elizabeth Libby McCauley428

13

S

Gina Abel

WRHA - 1647
2016

Wranglers Littlestep Gina Abel

WRHA - 1647

421

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

433 473

3rd Judge: 

4251

Butch Fluhr Leslie Fluhr Ann Jones



KDL Equestrian Service
10/5/2025 Page: 6

Results by Class Report

2:08 PM

Show #100125 WRHA World Show

10/1/2025

418
520
450
425
452
428

450
419
429
520
438
407
425
433
421

418
419
452
433
438
520

2
3
4
5
6
7



KDL Equestrian Service
10/5/2025 Page: 7

Results by Class Report

2:08 PM

Show #100125 WRHA World Show

10/1/2025

Showbill: 162 Class: WRHA IRCO Invitational Ranch Conformation Open 13 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Butch Fluhr, Leslie Fluhr, Ann Jones

15 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

S
Brandi Payer

2016

Purdy Lil Lazy Thing Brandi Payer449

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

449

3rd Judge: 

1

Butch Fluhr Leslie Fluhr Ann Jones



KDL Equestrian Service
10/5/2025 Page: 8

Results by Class Report

2:08 PM

Show #100125 WRHA World Show

10/1/2025

Showbill: 163 Class: WRHA RCO Ranch Conformation Open 39 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Butch Fluhr, Leslie Fluhr, Ann Jones

47 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1 Jeff B Randall
2021

CK Classy Lady R Marty Simper

WRHA - 1553

467

2

S

Brandi Payer

2016

Purdy Lil Lazy Thing Brandi Payer449

3 Loretta Berry
2018

Electrik Whiz Jestin Simper491

4 Kingsley Murphy

2015

Belle Ofa Revolution Maddie Edwards429

5

S
Bonnie Hamlin

WRHA - 1738
2017

A Badgerdownthefence Bonnie Hamlin

WRHA - 1738

405

5 Stacey Anderson

WRHA - 1548
2020

Perla Negra Vernon Lawrence

WRHA - 278

511

7

S

Noel Matthias

WRHA - 1628
2021

Hotwired Noel Matthias

WRHA - 1628

450

7 Kelli Ann Knowles

WRHA - 1367
2019

Chiller Instinct Cassie Vavill520

9 Joel And Danika Fleming
2019

Malice With Intent Joel Fleming

WRHA - 1514

477

10

S

Cheryl Bellew

WRHA - 1649
2019

Cockadoodle Rue Cheryl Bellew

WRHA - 1649

433

11 Darlene Parnell

2017

SpecialNite Twist Brianna Parnell

WRHA - 1763

473

12

Z
Linda D Ware

WRHA - 1708
2016

Elegant Chic Linda D Ware

WRHA - 1708

464

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

491
449
429
467
520
405
450

491
467
449
450
477
520
511

3rd Judge: 

467
511
405
449
429
433
477

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

Butch Fluhr Leslie Fluhr Ann Jones
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Results by Class Report

2:08 PM

Show #100125 WRHA World Show

10/1/2025

473
464


